
Runda 2 (2024-09-01) - Postołowo Golf Club 18 -2023

Gr. Godz. Dołek Nazwisko i imię Klub Płeć Hcp

1 09:30 1

Chełmikowski Piotr Gdańsk Golf & Country Club M 14.5

Dominik Zieliński Gdańsk Golf & Country Club M 28.1

Czapiewski Dariusz Gdańsk Golf & Country Club M 22.3

2 9:30 10

Siwek William - M

Justa Andrzej Gdańsk Golf & Country Club M 14.8

Karpowicz Tomasz Gdańsk Golf & Country Club M 17.5

3 09:40 1

Ruchniewicz Robert Gdańsk Golf & Country Club M 16.9

Riebandt Jacek Gdańsk Golf & Country Club M 19.1

Karczewski Janusz Gdańsk Golf & Country Club M 15.4

4 09:40 10
Knurowski Wojciech Gdańsk Golf & Country Club M 36.0

Garbacz Marcin Gdańsk Golf & Country Club M 45.3

5 09:50 1

Busz Tadeusz Gdańsk Golf & Country Club M 19.0

Kordek Tomasz Accelerating Poland M 1.9

Młot Adam Gdańsk Golf & Country Club M 21.6

6 09:50 10

Wasilewski Dariusz Gdańsk Golf & Country Club M 26.0

Buerger Patryk Gdańsk Golf & Country Club M 34.3

Ruchniewicz Dariusz Gdańsk Golf & Country Club M 19.7

7 10:00 1

Świątkowski Tomasz Gdańsk Golf & Country Club M 13.7

Burnicki Arkadiusz Gdańsk Golf & Country Club M 7.3

Tomaszewski Marek Gdańsk Golf & Country Club M 25.8

8 10:00 10
Kruk Magdalena Gdańsk Golf & Country Club K 22.4

Kubiak Monika Gdańsk Golf & Country Club K 19.6

9 10:10 1

Kruk Marcin Gdańsk Golf & Country Club M 18.8

Leszczyński Tadeusz Gdańsk Golf & Country Club M 10.1

Piskorski Krzysztof Gdańsk Golf & Country Club M 11.4



Otwarte Mistrzostwa Gdańsk Golf&Country Club 2024 (2024-08-31)
Postołowo Golf Club 18 -2023, Postołowo Golf Club 18 -2023

Stroke Play Brutto

Pozycja Nazwisko i imię Klub Hcp R1 R2 Suma

1 Kordek Tomasz Accelerating Poland 1.9 78 78

2 Piskorski Krzysztof Gdańsk Golf & Country Club 11.4 86 86

3 Leszczyński Tadeusz Gdańsk Golf & Country Club 10.1 93 93

4 Kruk Marcin Gdańsk Golf & Country Club 18.8 95 95

T5 Świątkowski Tomasz Gdańsk Golf & Country Club 13.7 97 97

T5 Karpowicz Tomasz Gdańsk Golf & Country Club 17.5 97 97

T5 Tomaszewski Marek Gdańsk Golf & Country Club 25.8 97 97

T8 Burnicki Arkadiusz Gdańsk Golf & Country Club 7.3 98 98

T8 Młot Adam Gdańsk Golf & Country Club 21.6 98 98

10 Busz Tadeusz Gdańsk Golf & Country Club 19.0 100 100

11 Karczewski Janusz Gdańsk Golf & Country Club 15.4 101 101

12 Ruchniewicz Robert Gdańsk Golf & Country Club 16.9 103 103

13 Justa Andrzej Gdańsk Golf & Country Club 14.8 105 105

14 Siwek William - 106 106

T15 Kubiak Monika Gdańsk Golf & Country Club 19.6 108 108

T15 Riebandt Jacek Gdańsk Golf & Country Club 19.1 108 108

17 Żygadłowski Jerzy Gdańsk Golf & Country Club 20.4 109 109

18 Czapiewski Dariusz Gdańsk Golf & Country Club 22.3 110 110

19 Dominik Zieliński Gdańsk Golf & Country Club 28.1 111 111

20 Kruk Magdalena Gdańsk Golf & Country Club 22.4 112 112

21 Chełmikowski Piotr Gdańsk Golf & Country Club 14.5 114 114

22 Ruchniewicz Dariusz Gdańsk Golf & Country Club 19.7 119 119

23 Buerger Patryk Gdańsk Golf & Country Club 34.3 122 122

24 Wasilewski Dariusz Gdańsk Golf & Country Club 26.0 129 129

25 Knurowski Wojciech Gdańsk Golf & Country Club 36.0 136 136

26 Garbacz Marcin Gdańsk Golf & Country Club 45.3 149 149

NS Czuczman Jerzy Sierra Golf Club 28.0 -

NC Brzeziński Daniel Gdańsk Golf & Country Club 15.3 -
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